Conference
Total Budget 2019-20
Allegheny Mountain Collegiate Conference
American Collegiate Athletic Association
American Rivers Conference
American Southwest Conference
Atlantic East Conference
Capital Athletic Conference
Centennial Conference
City University of New York Athletic Conference
College Conference of lllinois and Wisconsin
Colonial States Athletic Conference
Commonwealth Coast
Empire 8
Great Northeast Athletic Conference
Heartland Collegiate Athletic Conference
Independents
Landmark Conference
Liberty League
Little East Conference
Massachusetts State Collegiate Athletic Conference
Michigan Intercollegiate Athletic Association
Middle Atlantic Conference
Midwest Conference
Minnesota Intercollegiate Athletic Conference
New England Collegiate Conference
New England Small College Athletic Conference
New England Women's and Men's Athletic Conference
New Jersey Athletic Conference
North Atlantic Conference
North Coast Athletic Conference
North Eastern Athletic Conference
Northern Athletics Collegiate Conference
Northwest Conference
Ohio Athletic Conference
Old Dominion Athletic Conference
Presidents' Athletic Conference
Skyline Conference
Southern Athletic Association
Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference
Southern Collegiate Athletic Conference
St. Louis Intercollegiate Athletic Conference
State University of New York Athletic Conference
University Athletic Association
Upper Midwest Athletic Conference
USA South Athletic Conference
Wisconsin Intercollegiate Athletic Conference
Total

Institutions

437
11
6

9
12
7

6
11
8

9
10
9

8
13

437

Tier One

$748,058
$18,697
$10,653
$15,479
$20,306
$12,262
$10,653
$18,697
$13,871
$15,479
$17,088
$15,479
$13,871
$21,915
$17,088
$2,609
$13,871
$17,893
$15,479
$13,871
$15,479
$28,350
$17,088
$21,915
$12,262
$18,697
$18,697
$17,088
$13,871
$17,088
$20,306
$21,915
$15,479
$17,088
$25,132
$15,479
$20,306
$13,871
$15,479
$13,871
$17,088
$17,088
$13,066
$15,479
$26,741
$13,871
$748,055

Tier Two

$984,281
$24,776
$13,514
$20,271
$27,028
$15,767
$13,514
$24,776
$18,019
$20,271
$22,524
$20,271
$18,019
$29,281
$22,524
$2,252
$18,019
$23,650
$20,271
$18,019
$20,271
$38,290
$22,524
$29,281
$15,767
$24,776
$24,776
$22,524
$18,019
$22,524
$27,028
$29,281
$20,271
$22,524
$33,785
$20,271
$27,028
$18,019
$20,271
$18,019
$22,524
$22,524
$16,893
$20,271
$36,038
$18,019
$984,284

Tier Three
$1,282,392
$30,300
$23,308
$27,503
$31,698
$24,706
$23,308
$30,300
$26,105
$27,503
$28,902
$27,503
$26,105
$33,097
$28,902
$16,316
$26,105
$29,601
$27,503
$26,105
$27,503
$38,690
$28,902
$33,097
$24,706
$30,300
$30,300
$28,902
$26,105
$28,902
$31,698
$33,097
$27,503
$28,902
$35,893
$27,503
$31,698
$26,105
$27,503
$26,105
$28,902
$28,902
$25,406
$27,503
$37,292
$26,105
$1,282,394

Tier Four

$180,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$0
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$2,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$174,000

Total

$3,194,730
§77,773
$51,475
$67,253
$83,032
$56,735
$51,475
§77,773
$61,995
$67,253
$72,514
$67,253
$61,995
$88,293
$72,514
$21,177
$61,995
$75,144
$67,253
$61,995
$67,253
$109,330
$72,514
$88,293
$56,735
$77,773
§77,773
$72,514
$61,995
$72,514
$83,032
$86,293
$67,253
$72,514
$98,810
$67,253
$83,032
$61,995
$67,253
$61,995
$72,514
$72,514
$59,365
$67,253
$104,071
$61,995
$3,188,733

Last updated August 29, 2019. Please note that the figures included in the chart are subject to change based on final conference composition for the coming academic year. Final approval of specific conference funding will annually occur by August 15.
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