Conference	Institutions	Tier One	Tier Two	Tier Three	Tier Four	Total
Total Budget 2019-20	437	\$748,058	\$984,281	\$1,282,392	\$180,000	\$3,194,730
Allegheny Mountain Collegiate Conference	11	\$18,697	\$24,776	\$30,300	\$4,000	\$77,773
American Collegiate Athletic Association	6	\$10,653	\$13,514	\$23,308	\$4,000	\$51,475
American Rivers Conference	9	\$15,479	\$20,271	\$27,503	\$4,000	\$67,253
American Southwest Conference	12	\$20,306	\$27,028	\$31,698	\$4,000	\$83,032
Atlantic East Conference	7	\$12,262	\$15,767	\$24,706	\$4,000	\$56,735
Capital Athletic Conference	6	\$10,653	\$13,514	\$23,308	\$4,000	\$51,475
Centennial Conference	11	\$18,697	\$24,776	\$30,300	\$4,000	\$77,773
City University of New York Athletic Conference	8	\$13,871	\$18,019	\$26,105	\$4,000	\$61,995
College Conference of Illinois and Wisconsin	9	\$15,479	\$20,271	\$27,503	\$4,000	\$67,253
Colonial States Athletic Conference	10	\$17,088	\$22,524	\$28,902	\$4,000	\$72,514
Commonwealth Coast	9	\$15,479	\$20,271	\$27,503	\$4,000	\$67,253
Empire 8	8	\$13,871	\$18,019	\$26,105	\$4,000	\$61,995
Great Northeast Athletic Conference	13	\$21,915	\$29,281	\$33,097	\$4,000	\$88,293
Heartland Collegiate Athletic Conference	10	\$17,088	\$22,524	\$28,902	\$4,000	\$72,514
Independents	1	\$2,609	\$2,252	\$16,316	\$0	\$21,177
Landmark Conference	8	\$13,871	\$18,019	\$26,105	\$4,000	\$61,995
Liberty League	10.5	\$17,893	\$23,650	\$29,601	\$4,000	\$75,144
Little East Conference	9	\$15,479	\$20,271	\$27,503	\$4,000	\$67,253
Massachusetts State Collegiate Athletic Conference	8	\$13,871	\$18,019	\$26,105	\$4,000	\$61,995
Michigan Intercollegiate Athletic Association	9	\$15,479	\$20,271	\$27,503	\$4,000	\$67,253
Middle Atlantic Conference	17	\$28,350	\$38,290	\$38,690	\$4,000	\$109,330
Midwest Conference	10	\$17,088	\$22,524	\$28,902	\$4,000	\$72,514
Minnesota Intercollegiate Athletic Conference	13	\$21,915	\$29,281	\$33,097	\$4,000	\$88,293
New England Collegiate Conference	7	\$12,262	\$15,767	\$24,706	\$4,000	\$56,735
New England Small College Athletic Conference	11	\$18,697	\$24,776	\$30,300	\$4,000	\$77,773
New England Women's and Men's Athletic Conference	11	\$18,697	\$24,776	\$30,300	\$4,000	\$77,773
New Jersey Athletic Conference	10	\$17,088	\$22,524	\$28,902	\$4,000	\$72,514
North Atlantic Conference	8	\$13,871	\$18,019	\$26,105	\$4,000	\$61,995
North Coast Athletic Conference	10	\$17,088	\$22,524	\$28,902	\$4,000	\$72,514
North Eastern Athletic Conference	12	\$20,306	\$27,028	\$31,698	\$4,000	\$83,032
Northern Athletics Collegiate Conference	13	\$21,915	\$29,281	\$33,097	\$2,000	\$86,293
Northwest Conference	9	\$15,479	\$20,271	\$27,503	\$4,000	\$67,253
Ohio Athletic Conference	10	\$17,088	\$22,524	\$28,902	\$4,000	\$72,514
Old Dominion Athletic Conference	15	\$25,132	\$33,785	\$35,893	\$4,000	\$98,810
Presidents' Athletic Conference	9	\$15,479	\$20,271	\$27,503	\$4,000	\$67,253
Skyline Conference	12	\$20,306	\$27,028	\$31,698	\$4,000	\$83,032
Southern Athletic Association	8	\$13,871	\$18,019	\$26,105	\$4,000	\$61,995
Southern California Intercollegiate Athletic Conference	9	\$15,479	\$20,271	\$27,503	\$4,000	\$67,253
Southern Collegiate Athletic Conference	8	\$13,871	\$18,019	\$26,105	\$4,000	\$61,995
St. Louis Intercollegiate Athletic Conference	10	\$17,088	\$22,524	\$28,902	\$4,000	\$72,514
State University of New York Athletic Conference	10	\$17,088	\$22,524	\$28,902	\$4,000	\$72,514
University Athletic Association	7.5	\$13,066	\$16,893	\$25,406	\$4,000	\$59,365
Upper Midwest Athletic Conference	9	\$15,479	\$20,271	\$27,503	\$4,000	\$67,253
USA South Athletic Conference	16	\$26,741	\$36,038	\$37,292	\$4,000	\$104,071
Wisconsin Intercollegiate Athletic Conference	8	\$13,871	\$18,019	\$26,105	\$4,000	\$61,995
Total	437	\$748,055	\$984,284	\$1,282,394	\$174,000	\$3,188,733